
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DAYDREAM	KHOBAR	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-19 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_mAHOvnP $10.00 $10.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_rYHQKX9 $664.00 $674.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_a8HBoVg $120.00 $794.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_a8HBoE6 $28.00 $822.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_5wHRP5w $4.00 $826.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_WBHAKr0 $40.00 $866.00
2025-09-21 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_d7Hao2E $60.00 $926.00
2025-09-21 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_66HOr8E $12.00 $938.00
2025-09-22 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_p5H0ym5 $24.00 $962.00
2025-09-23 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_wNHJ9rK $84.00 $1,046.00
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_evHRqvv $40.00 $1,086.00
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_4dH54OY $4.00 $1,090.00
2025-09-25 Amazon	SA txn_JxHvOWe -$435.08 $654.92
2025-09-25 Transfer	to	Daydream txn_4dH56BM -$40.00 $614.92
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_rYHQxgb $44.00 $658.92
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_LgHb87R $12.00 $670.92
2025-09-28 OSOUS	ALSAHEL	EST txn_mAHOQ9M -$42.66 $628.26
2025-09-28 ALBADER	ALGHARBI	TRD	EST txn_nEHMdbB -$15.34 $612.92
2025-09-28 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_LgHbwpb $152.00 $764.92
2025-09-28 KHALID	STAIONERY txn_wNHJ0gX -$13.80 $751.12

WITHDRAWN:	$546.88.	DEPOSITED:	$1,298.00. $751.12

Daydream	Khobar	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Daydream	Khobar's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


